Group : alt.happy.valley
Computing time : 00:00:00
Statistics : from 01/06/2014 to 30/06/2014
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*Ekx%% Users with highest total size of messages *****
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13 JoeH 1,203
*Ek*%* Days with most messages *****
num date Nb Msg
1 22/06/2014 60
2 21/06/2014 55
3 19/06/2014 51
4 01/06/2014 47
5 16/06/2014 47
6 09/06/2014 44
7 04/06/2014 44
8 06/06/2014 44
9 30/06/2014 43
10 05/06/2014 42
11 17/06/2014 40
12 11/06/2014 38
13 18/06/2014 38
14 20/06/2014 37
15 15/06/2014 37
16 25/06/2014 36
17 26/06/2014 34
18 13/06/2014 34
19 14/06/2014 32
20 12/06/2014 31
21 03/06/2014 30
22 02/06/2014 30
23 23/06/2014 29
24 29/06/2014 26
25 24/06/2014 26
26 08/06/2014 25
27 10/06/2014 23
28 07/06/2014 22
29 27/06/2014 22
30 28/06/2014 16
**k®** Subjects with most answers *****
num Subject Nb Msg
1 GMT Saturday 21st June 2014 51
2 GMT Tuesday 17th June 2014 46
3 Afew snaps 40
4 GMT Wednesday 18th June 2014 39
5 GMT Thursday 5th June 2014 39
6 GMT Monday 16th June 2014 36
7 GMT Monday 2nd June 2014 36
8 GMT Wednesday 4th June 2014 36
9 GMT Monday 30th June 2014 36
10 GMT Sunday 15th June 2014 35
11 GMT Friday 20th June 2014 34
12 GMT Sunday 1st June 2014 29
13 GMT Thursday 19th June 2014 29
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GMT Friday 13th June 2014
GMT Tuesday 10th June 2014
GMT Saturday 14th June 2014
GMT Tuesday 3rd June 2014
GMT Saturday 7th June 2014
GMT Thursday 12th June 2014

GMT Wednesday 25th June 2014

GMT Friday 6th June 2014

GMT Wednesday 11th June 2014

GMT Sunday 22nd June 2014
GMT Sunday 8th June 2014
GMT Sunday 29th June 2014
Gmt Thursday 26th June 2014
A worrying time

GMT Tuesday 24th June 2014.

GMT Saturday 28th June 2014
GMT Monday 23rd June 2014

Latest on youngest 09/06/2014

May Statistics

Ping Froggie

And three panoramas

GMT Friday 27th June 2014
GMT Monday 9th June 2014
Flying Nun

This afternoon's new young ...

Me

Update on Pickles
Hospital Appointment
Up close and personal!
If I had a blackbird......
As I'll rmember him!
ping Froggie

What a rip off!!!

A new landline phone?
LOA

This is the life. ..

Avast is bugging me!!!
A fairy story!

Last on Youngest!

Like winning the Lottery.
It's been a great day..
Pickles 20/06/2014
Ping Bri: Irfanview
Ping: Bri..

Ping Froggie

Normal service...

GMT Saturday 31st May 2014
It's genealoy folks!
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53,461
53,837
43,533
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7,656
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2.03%
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64 Gossie's maturing fast! 1 1,297
65 News on Eldest 1 1,060
66 How can she look so good ? 1 1,017
67 Welcome back Jackie 1 894
*EkE** Most used Newsreaders *****
Total found messages : 1083
num Newsreader Nb Msg  size
1 40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 Ham ... 289 466,560
2 Microsoft Outlook Express ... 198 422,428
3 40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84 198 282,625
4 Microsoft Windows Mail 6.0 ... 178 457,079
5 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 5. ... 120 222,330
6 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 5. ... 62 121,241
7 NewsTap/4.0.1 (iPhone/iPod ... 15 17,032
8 40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.41 11 17,630
9 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ... 5 10,728
10 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ... 2 3,931
11 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ... 1 1,771
12 PiaoHong.Usenet.Client.VIP ... 1 760
13 40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84 (a ... 1 3,218
14 40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84 (8 ... 1 2,199
15 MicroPlanet-Gravity/3.0.4 1 1,238
*Ekx** Most used Newsreaders (summary) *****
Total found messages : 1083
num Newsreader Nb Msg  size
1 40tude_Dialog 500 772,232
2 Microsoft Outlook Express 198 422,428
3 Mozilla 190 360,001
4 Microsoft Windows Mail 178 457,079
5 NewsTap 15 17,032
6 PiaoHong.Usenet.Client.VIP:1. 1 760
7 MicroPlanet-Gravity 1 1,238

*EEXE SUMmary results *FE**

Total found messages : 1083 for 30 days
New threads : 66

Total replies : 1017

Total modified threads : 67

Total size : 2030770 bytes (1,983.17 KB)
Total lines : 24321 lines

Total users : 13

Average number of messages by user : 83.31
Average size of messages by user : 156,213.10 bytes (152.55 KB)
Average number of lines by user : 1,870.85
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